Free House serving:

Craft Beer

*Check out our social media for new beers available on Tap*



Please note the beer flights are drink-in only

Cider

Permanent Fixtures on Draught

. e Tap Lager 4.1% £4.50 /£2.35 British Lager from West Berkshire
Wlne Brewery. This Pilsner style lager is crisp, clean and utterly
refreshing.
e Hogstar New English Lager 4.5% £5.20 /£2.70 From Hogs Back
Brewery in Tongham. All the refreshment of old-style lagers but
Spirits with a greater depth of flavour and aroma, in keeping with the
English ale tradition.
e Inch’s Cider 4.5% £4.50/£2.35 Made with Herefordshire red
apples, Inch’s is a lightly sparkling cider with fresh apple aroma.
J It's a ‘medium apple cider “ which means every drop is crafted to

& SOft Drlnks be perfectly balanced between sweet and dry for a great tasting
refreshment .

e Lilley’s Cider 4.0% £5.20/£2.70 (Various Flavours)

e Guinness 4.1% £5.50/£2.85 Stout — sweet smelling with a coffee
and malty nose.

e Fosters 4.0% £4.95/£2.60 — Fosters is an easy drinking larger that
is perfectly balanced with moderate vanilla tasting notes. with no
hard edges or bitter after taste. it delivers ultimate refreshment
at any time of year.

e Birra Moretti 4.6 % £5.70 /£2.95 — Birra Moretti is a low
fermentation beer, made from a blend of fine hops, giving it a
pleasant taste that is finely bitter and balanced , with floral notes
and initial aromas of barley malt.

Our beer list changes frequently, with guest beers often available.
Please check with the board behind the bar for our current selection.

***Tasting Flights — Please choose any
three beers — 3 x 1/3 pints £6.00***

*Check out our social media for new beers available on Tap*



Wine 125ml / 175ml / 250ml / Bottle

Bottled Beers White
e Peroni 4.5% £4.00 330ml e Pinot Grigio — Italy £4.20 / £4.80 / £7.00 / £20.00
e Budweiser 4.5% £3.75 330ml| e Sauvignon Blanc — Chile £5.00/ £5.80 / £8.00 / £23.00
e Hogs Back Tea 4.2% £5.50 500ml Traditional English Ale e Chardonnay — Australian £4.20/ £4.80 / £7.00 / £20.00
e 0Old Speckled Hen Gluten Free 5% 500ml £5.50 e Castaway Bay Sauvignon Blanc -£30.00 (Bottle Only)
e Estrella Gluten Free 5.5% £4.00 e Pietrariccia Fiano — Italy - £24.95 (Bottle Only)
Rose

Bottled Cider
e Pinot Blush Rose — Italy — Dry £4.20 / £4.80 / £7.00 / £20.00

e Lilley’s Various Flavours From 4% £5.50 500ml e Zinfandel — California — Sweet £4.20/ £4.80 / £7.00 /£20.00
e Old Mount Various Flavours 4% £5.50 e Jas Des Vignes — France - £5.00 / £5.80 / £8.00 / £23.00
e Nicholas Rouzet Provence - France - £30.00 (Bottle Only)
Red
Low or Zero Alcohol Beers and Ciders e Merlot — Australia £4.20 / £4.80 / £7.00 / £20.00

e Malbec - Chile £5.00 / £5.80 / £8.00 / £23.00
e Primo Appasimento — Italy - £24.95

o Heineken 0.0 £3.50 Great taste, zero alcohol. Refreshing fruity
notes and a soft malty body — perfectly balanced.

e Big Drop Brewing Co. Pine Trail Pale Ale 0.5% £3.75 Bubbles

o Kopparberg Mixed Fruits - £4.30

e Stowford press 0.5% - £3.75 e  Mini White / Rose Prosecco 20cl £7.50
e Big Drop Brewing Co. Paradiso Citra IPA 0.5% £ 3.75 * Prosecco / Prosecco Rose 750ml £24.95

*Check out our social media for new beers available on Tap*



Soft Drinks

Coke Can 330ml

Fanta Orange 330ml

San Pellegrino lemonade 330ml

Fruit Shoot 200ml

Frobishers Apple Juice 250ml
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade 275ml
Fentimans Light Elderflower 250ml
Dble Dutch Indian Tonic 200ml

Dble Dutch Skinny Tonic 200ml|

Dble Dutch Cuc & W/melon Tonic
200ml

Dble Dutch Cran & Ginger Tonic 200ml

Appletiser 275ml

HS Still Water 330ml

HS Spark Water 330ml

Pump Softs Pint Half
Orange Juice £3.00 £1.60
Tonic £2.85 £1.50
Cola £2.85 £1.50
Diet Cola £2.85 £1.50
Lemonade £2.85 £1.50
Cordial £0.50 £0.25

£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£1.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50

Dash

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

Spirits

Didsbury
Gincredible
Gordons Pink Gin
Gordons Gin
Hendricks

Nuthatch Gin
Mystic Shimmer Gin
Bombay

Silent Pool

Seedlip (non-alc)
Capt Morgs Spiced Gold
Malibu

Bacardi

Smirnoff
Stolichnaya Vodka
Jack Daniels

Bells Whisky
Jamesons

Baileys Choc Luxe
Baileys Irish Cream
Aperol

Pimms

Courvoisier

St Germain Elderflower
Archers

*Check out our social media for new beers available on Tap*

25ml
£4.00
£4.50

£3.80
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£4.50
£3.60
£4.40
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.20
£3.70
£3.50
£3.70

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
£3.90
£3.90
£3.50

50ml
£7.80
£8.80
£7.40
£6.50
£7.80
£6.50
£8.80
£6.60
£8.60
£5.80
£6.80
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£8.00
£6.80
£6.50
£6.80
£5.20
£5.70
£4.20
£5.00
£7.40
£7.40
£6.50



Tia Maria

Disaronno
Glenfiddich
Kraken

Southern Comfort
Gincredible
Rhubarb and
Custard

Snacks
Poppadoms
Olives

Real Crisps
Pringles

Pork Scratchings
Nobbys Nuts

£3.70
£5.00
£4.10
£3.50
£4.50

£3.30

£6.80
£9.00
£8.00
£6.50
£8.80

£6.40

£3.90 £7.40

£2.50
£1.75
£1.25
£1.25
£1.00
£1.25

***please note all items are subject to availability***

*Check out our social media for new beers available on Tap*



