

Free House serving:

Craft Beer

Check out our social media for new beers available on Tap

Please note the beer flights are drink-in only

Cider

Wine

Spirits

& Soft Drinks

Our beer list changes frequently, with guest beers often available. Please check with the board behind the bar for our current selection.

Tasting Flights - Please choose any three beers - 3 x 1/3 pints £6.00

Permanent Fixtures on Draught

- **Tap Lager** 4.1% £4.50 /£2.35 British Lager from West Berkshire Brewery. This Pilsner style lager is crisp, clean and utterly refreshing.
- Hogstar New English Lager 4.5% £5.20 /£2.70 From Hogs Back Brewery in Tongham. All the refreshment of old-style lagers but with a greater depth of flavour and aroma, in keeping with the English ale tradition.
- Inch's Cider 4.5% £4.50/£2.35 Made with Herefordshire red apples , Inch's is a lightly sparkling cider with fresh apple aroma. It's a 'medium apple cider ' which means every drop is crafted to be perfectly balanced between sweet and dry for a great tasting refreshment .
- Lilley's Cider 4.0% £5.20/£2.70 (Various Flavours)
- **Guinness** 4.1% £5.50/£2.85 Stout sweet smelling with a coffee and malty nose.
- Fosters 4.0% £4.95/£2.60 Fosters is an easy drinking larger that is perfectly balanced with moderate vanilla tasting notes. with no hard edges or bitter after taste. it delivers ultimate refreshment at any time of year.
- Birra Moretti 4.6 % £5.70 /£2.95 Birra Moretti is a low fermentation beer, made from a blend of fine hops, giving it a pleasant taste that is finely bitter and balanced, with floral notes and initial aromas of barley malt.

Bottled Beers

- Peroni 4.5% £4.00 330ml
- Budweiser 4.5% £3.75 330ml
- Hogs Back Tea 4.2% £5.50 500ml Traditional English Ale
- Old Speckled Hen Gluten Free 5% 500ml £5.50
- Estrella Gluten Free 5.5% £4.00

Bottled Cider

- Lilley's Various Flavours From 4% £5.50 500ml
- Old Mount Various Flavours 4% £5.50

Low or Zero Alcohol Beers and Ciders

- Heineken 0.0 £3.50 Great taste, zero alcohol. Refreshing fruity notes and a soft malty body perfectly balanced.
- **Big Drop Brewing Co. Pine Trail Pale Ale** 0.5% £3.75
- Kopparberg Mixed Fruits £4.30
- Stowford press 0.5% £3.75
- **Big Drop Brewing Co. Paradiso Citra IPA** 0.5% £ 3.75

Wine 125ml / 175ml / 250ml / Bottle

White

- Pinot Grigio Italy £4.20 / £4.80 / £7.00 / £20.00
- Sauvignon Blanc Chile £5.00/ £5.80 / £8.00 / £23.00
- Chardonnay Australian £4.20/ £4.80 / £7.00 / £20.00
- Castaway Bay Sauvignon Blanc -£30.00 (Bottle Only)
- Pietrariccia Fiano Italy £24.95 (Bottle Only)

Rose

- Pinot Blush Rose Italy Dry £4.20 / £4.80 / £7.00 / £20.00
- Zinfandel California Sweet £4.20/ £4.80 / £7.00 /£20.00
- Jas Des Vignes France £5.00 / £5.80 / £8.00 / £23.00
- Nicholas Rouzet Provence France £30.00 (Bottle Only)

Red

- Merlot Australia £4.20 / £4.80 / £7.00 / £20.00
- Malbec Chile £5.00 / £5.80 / £8.00 / £23.00
- Primo Appasimento Italy £24.95

Bubbles

- Mini White / Rose Prosecco 20cl £7.50
- Prosecco / Prosecco Rose 750ml £24.95

				Spirits	25ml	50ml
Soft Drinks				Didsbury	£4.00	£7.80
Coke Can 330ml			£2.00	Gincredible	£4.50	£8.80
•	Fanta Orange 330ml			Gordons Pink Gin	£3.80	£7.40
San Pellegrino lemonade 330ml			£2.50	Gordons Gin	£3.50	£6.50
Fruit Shoot 200ml			£1.50	Hendricks	£4.00	£7.80
Frobishers Apple Juice 250ml			£3.00	Nuthatch Gin	£3.50	£6.50
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml			£3.00	Mystic Shimmer Gin	£4.50	£8.80
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade 275ml			£3.00	Bombay	£3.60	£6.60
Fentimans Light Elderflower 250ml			£3.00	Silent Pool	£4.40	£8.60
Dble Dutch Indian Tonic 200ml			£2.50	Seedlip (non-alc)	£3.50	£5.80
Dble Dutch Sk	•		£2.50	Capt Morgs Spiced Gold	£3.50	£6.80
Dble Dutch Cu	c & W/me	elon Tonic		Malibu	£3.50	£6.50
200ml			£2.50	Bacardi	£3.50	£6.50
Dble Dutch Cran & Ginger Tonic 200ml			£2.50	Smirnoff	£3.50	£6.50
Appletiser 275ml			£3.00	Stolichnaya Vodka	£4.20	£8.00
HS Still Water 330ml			£2.50	Jack Daniels	£3.70	£6.80
HS Spark Water 330ml			£2.50	Bells Whisky	£3.50	£6.50
				Jamesons	£3.70	£6.80
Dumm Cofta	Diet	Half	Dash	Baileys Choc Luxe	n/a	£5.20
Pump Softs	Pint			Baileys Irish Cream	n/a	£5.70
Orange Juice Tonic	£3.00 £2.85	£1.60 £1.50	£1.00 £1.00	Aperol	n/a	£4.20
				Pimms	n/a	£5.00
Cola Diet Cola	£2.85 £2.85	£1.50 £1.50	£1.00 £1.00	Courvoisier	£3.90	£7.40
				St Germain Elderflower	£3.90	£7.40
Lemonade	£2.85	£1.50	£1.00	Archers	£3.50	£6.50
Cordial	£0.50	£0.25				

Check out our social media for new beers available on Tap

Tia	M	ar	เล

£3.90 £7.40

Disaronno	£3.70	£6.80	
Glenfiddich	£5.00	£9.00	
Kraken	£4.10	£8.00	
Southern Comfort	£3.50	£6.50	
Gincredible	£4.50	£8.80	
Rhubarb and			
Custard	£3.30	£6.40	

Snacks	
Poppadoms	£2.50
Olives	£1.75
Real Crisps	£1.25
Pringles	£1.25
Pork Scratchings	£1.00
Nobbys Nuts	£1.25

Please note all items are subject to availability